
Project:

Model#:

Item #:

Qty:

Available W/H:

Approval:

• Polyethylene bin liner for sanitary storage

• Designed for stacked ice machine

• Ice storage capacity of 320 lbs. or 460 lbs.

• Surfaces are designed for easy cleaning

• Stainless Steel exterior with blue bin door and trim

• Foamed-in-place polyurethane insulation, in all bin 
walls and bottom, provides dependable ice storage

• For BLIB-300S fits only BLMI-300A, BLMI-500A and 
BLMI-650A models

• For BLIB-500S fits all models

ICE BINS  |  BLIB-300S & BLIB-500S
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Conforms to NSF/ANSI 7(ETL)

S T A N D A R D  F E A T U R E S

BLIB-300S  W x D x H  —  22” x 321/2” x 461/4”*

BLIB-500S  W x D x H  —  30” x 321/2” x 461/4”*

*BLUE AIR has the right to change specifications without further notice.*Height includes 6” legs

Model Number Exterior Dimensions 
W x D x H*

Interior Dimensions 
W x D x H

Cubic Volume 
cu. ft. / liters

Maximum Storage 
Capacity 
lbs / kg

Shipping Weight 
lbs / kg

BLIB-300S 22” x 321/2” x 461/4” 175/16” x 271/2” x 38” 10.9 / 308 320 / 145 103 / 47

BLIB-500S 30” x 321/2” x 461/4” 255/16” x 271/2” x 38” 15.7 / 444 460 / 208 152 / 69

BLIB-300S

BLIB-500S

WARRANTY:  1 Year Parts and Labor 
Valid in the Continental United States

VER190601
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T O P  V I E WT O P  V I E W

F R O N T  V I E W F R O N T  V I E W

S I D E  V I E W S I D E  V I E W

B A C K  V I E W B A C K  V I E W

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”
32

 1
/2

” 
30

 7
/8

” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

30”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

33”

40
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

26 1/8” 

30” 26 1/8” 

30”

15” 

24
 1

/2
” 

26 5/8”

22”

32
 1

/2
” 

30
 7

/8
” 

29 3/4”

24 5/8”

32 1/2”

40
 1

/4
” 

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

46
 1

/4
”

18 1/2”

18 1/2”22”

22”

11” 

24
 1

/2
” 

18 5/8“

TOP

FRONT SIDE

REAR

TOP

FRONT SIDE
REAR

BLIB-300S BLIB-500S

VER190601


